
Antonelli Baseball 17U

Last	Name	 First	Name # Posi/on B/T Grad	Yr GPA SAT/ACT High	School Email Commitment		

D’Angelo Alex 2 LHP L/L 2018 3.3 1100 Peabody	High	School dangeloalex2@gmail.com	

Metzemaekers John 4 LHP	/	OF L/L 2018 3.9 n/a Andover	High	School johnmetz26@gmail.com	

Lucier Noah 5 MIF R/R 2018 3.7 1110 Central	Catholic nlucier2018@cchsraider.net	

Hunter David 6 RHP	/	INF R/R 2018 3.88 1300 Masconomet	Regional davidTunter6@gmail.com	

GusVn Jake 7 MIF L/R 2018 - - Peabody	High	School jacob_gusVn@yahoo.com Bryant	University	

Berry Nick 10 INF R/R 2018 4.2 1230 Beverly	High	School berryn2@bhsconnect.org	

Koza Stephen 11 RHP R/R 2017 - - Windham	High	School skoza17@outlook.com	 University	of	Har_ord

Wilichoski Hunter 12 OF R/R 2018 2.6 1190 Hamilton	Wenham hwilichoski@yahoo.com	

Kang Jimin 13 OF	/	RHP R/R 2019 3.76 34 Milton	Academy jimin.kang821@gmail.com

Carpenter Nate 17 RHP R/R 2018 3.51 27 Central	Catholic ncarpenter2018@cchsraider.net

Brown Spencer 21 RHP/3B L/R 2018 - - Beverly	High	School spencerbrown3@gmx.com	

Needham Will 31 C	/	UTL L/R 2018 n/a 1470 Andover	High	School willneedham2018@gmail.com

Burns Alec 32 1B	/	RHP R/R 2018 - - Souhegan	High	School a.aburns32@aol.com	 Fairfield	University

Sinacola Nick 40 RHP	/	1B L/R 2018 3.5 1060 North	Acleboro	HS nicksinacola@comcast.net

Lane Alex 41 C R/R 2019 - - St.	John’s	Prep alexlane4101@gmail.com Bryant	University

Foote Owen 50 OF R/R 2017 - - Methuen	High	School foote011@gmail.com Franklin	Pierce	University
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